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Minimum chargefor Classified is $4.00 for up to twenty words. You can now charge your Classifieds by calling 739-7496.
Located at Canterbury Road and East King Street

Kings Mountain Herald

CLASSIFIED ADVERTISING
 

 

We Now Accept
Master Card & VISA  
 

 

FOR SALE

FOR SALE: New and Used Furniture

and appliances. Bought and Sold. Best
Prices In Town. Call Bamett Furniture
739-3379 or 739-8411.
9:7tfn

1981 BUICK SKYLARK LIMITED

EDITION, Good tires, AM/FM cas-

sette, automatic $1,500 Call. 739-0259
4;12 ch

POOL 24 FT. round, Deck, Fence,

Call Sat. & Sunday 739-6965
4;12 pd

BEDROOM FURNITURE; Single
bed, Double Chest of Draws, night
stand, desk, chair, mirror, lingerie
chest, excellent condition. Call after 4
p.m. 739-3717

4:12 pd
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jo . FOR SALE: 12 String Guitar-Hand
© made in the Phillipines. $150. Call
868-8746.
4;12 n/c

I FORMAL DRESSES: Sizes 8-12 that
fH have only been worn once. Call Holly

Dellinger. 739-6619 after 5:30.
© 3:204:5,12 pd.

 

 

 

FOR RENT
3 BR. BRICK RANCH facing Golf
Course at Moss Lake has central air
and carport Large lot, no indoor pets
$350 a month, perfect credit required.
867-2074
4;12 ch.

 

 

{ MOBILE HOME taking applications,
i] . furnished, security deposit required,

: ii monthly rate only, no pets. Inside

. .city/Don Crawford. Owner Broker
* Phone 739-7616
i<4;12 ch

{| 3 BEDROOM BRICK home for rent
i*in nice quiet area. Located between
i Shelby and Waco large yard, shade
. trees, and 1 car garage.$425/month.
| Call 481-9005 Between 4 p.m.-9 p.m.
| 412,19 pd

. REMODELED 2 Br, Apartment,
{ w/new gas heat, central air, new appli-

i ances, new floor covering, $360/month
| Call 739-9517. After 6:00 p.m.
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| 4;12,19 ch

) . NICE CLEAN 2 Br, Mobile Home.
A { Deposit & References required.

Te ¢ Couples preferred. No pets allowed.
ft i 739-8393 after 6 p.m.

i t 4;12,19

| i OFFICE SPACE FOR RENT-
i Downtown Kings Mtn. Excellent loca-
{ tion and ample parking. Next to New
{ Image Hair Styling Salon. Call for

{ more information. 739-8242 or 487-
5751
2:1 tfnch

MOBILE HOME SPACES forrent,
nice quite area, with shade trees,

go $75.00 month furnish garbage pick and
{9 water. Call 864-4043

4;12 tfn ch.

CLEAN TRAILERS AND LOTS for
rent when available. Kings Mtn.,
Shelby, and Crouse. 739-5162 or 739-
4695.
4;12, 19, 26 ch. tfn
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WAREHOUSE SPACE AVAILABLE
Hwy. 216 100x60 sq. ft. Including of-
fice, loading dock, and vehicle bays.
Call 704-482-1445
4;5,12 ch

 

TWO MOBILE HOMESfor rent call
739-5506
4:5 tfn ch.

MOBILE HOME FOR RENT All
appliances, Gas Central Heat, 2 Br, 1
BA., Shower over tub. Located off
Lake Montonio Rd. on Hillway Dr. to
Hilltop section at foot of Mtn. Rent

$65.00 per week 739-1937 Leave
Message.
2:22 ch tfn

 

 

A memberof the
Sears Financial Network

eeRISER
BANKER O

Realty Inc.
432300

Lo

INSIDE CITY OF KINGS MOUN-
TAIN-JUST LISTED!! 3BR, 1BA
ranch style home remodeled in 1989.
Gas heat, city utilities, fenced back
yard, new carpet, new thermoguard
wind, new rear deck, maintenance free

vinyl siding and many more extras for
only $37,900.00!!! Excellent starter or
rental home! MLS 12050 Call 482-

3861 today!

 

  
 

 

JUST LISTED!! 4 Br, 2BA brick split
level home with 1970 sq. ft. Wooded
lot, rec room, 10x12 storage building,
gas heat, city utilities, patio/deck, par-
tial basement and more!!! Listed at on-
ly $59,900.00!! MLS 12060 Call us to-
day at 482-3861
Agent on Call this weekend: Martha
Carpenter Home 482-1453 Office 482-

3861.
 

FOR SALE BY OWNER: 2 Br. in
Linwood Section, East School District.
fenced back yard. Call 739-7816 after
5:30 p.m. for more details.
4;12,19 pd

HOUSE FOR SALE BY OWNER:
1,276 sq. ft. 3 bedroom, 2 baths. 705
Groves St. Day 739-7449 after 8:00
p-m. 734-0956
4;12,19,26-5;3 pd

FOR SALE BY OWNER: Two bed-
room home on approximately 3/4 acre
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